MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Protego® Plus
HTX 1 nm DI
Water Purifiers
All-in-one metal purifier/filter devices
that deliver ultimate protection from
metal contamination in critical
DI water applications

PERFORMANCE DATA
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number O-ring Chemlock key
PRHE01PQ10T E-FKM   No
PRHE01PQ1YT E-FKM  Yes
PRHE01PPR0T Kalrez  No
PRHE01PPRYT Kalrez  Yes
Note: Filters are prewet – enclosed in a bag filled with 100% DI water.
D
i�
er